MAKE FROM: 16 GAUGE, Stainless Steel, AISI 304L1.
FINISH: SEE TABLE2.
SCALE 1:1
4
  6.70mm
0.264in
2.303in
58.50mm
  62.50mm
2.461in
2
1.378in
35mm
  13.75mm
0.541in
  25.40mm
1.000in
SECTION A-A
1.000in
    25.40mm
  30.20mm
1.189in
L1
1.000in
L1
25.40mm      5.50mm
0.217in
    12.70mm
0.500in
  AA
ITEM NO. STOCK CODE # DESCRIPTION
2 LAT153 LATICRETE SLOTTED GRATE FOOT SUPPORT
4 LAT100 LATICRETE LEVELING FOOT SCREW 1/4"-20 x 5/8
TABLE
"L1" mm [IN] BRUSHED SS POLISHED SS OIL-RUBBED
BRONZE
FOOT
SUPPORT
QTY.
24" SLOTTED GRATE 609 [23.98] 2418-0024-BS 2418-0024-PS 2418-0024-ORB 2
30" SLOTTED GRATE 762 [30.00] 2418-0030-BS 2418-0030-PS 2418-0030-ORB 3
32" SLOTTED GRATE 813 [32.01] 2418-0032-BS 2418-0032-PS 2418-0032-ORB 4
36" SLOTTED GRATE 914 [35.98] 2418-0036-BS 2418-0036-PS 2418-0036-ORB 4
42" SLOTTED GRATE 1066 [41.97] 2418-0042-BS 2418-0042-PS 2418-0042-ORB 5
48" SLOTTED GRATE 1220 [48.03] 2418-0048-BS 2418-0048-PS 2418-0048-ORB 6
54" SLOTTED GRATE 1372 [54.02] 2418-0054-BS 2418-0054-PS 2418-0054-ORB 7
60" SLOTTED GRATE 1524 [60.00] 2418-0060-BS 2418-0060-PS 2418-0060-ORB 8
4 3 2 1
A
D
C
A
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5
B